UNICORNTECH 공식대리점 ㈜파워티엠 www.powertm.co.kr
High Efficiency, High Precision, High Stability
PROGRAMMABLE HIGH DC POWER SUPPLY
Rated Power Rated Voltage Rated Current
80V 200A USP-80VDC6000W 3U
360V 42.5A USP-360VDC6000W 3U
500V 32A USP-500VDC6000W 3U
750V 21A USP-750VDC6000W 3U
80V 400A USP-80VDC12000W 3U
165V 180A USP-360VDC12000W 3U
360V 85A USP-165VDC12000W 3U
500V 64A USP-500VDC12000W 3U
750V 42A USP-750VDC12000W 3U
1000V 32A USP-1000VDC12000W 3U
1500V 21A USP-1500VDC12000W 3U
80V 600A USP-80VDC18000W 3U
250V 180A USP-250VDC18000W 3U
360V 127.5A USP-360VDC18000W 3U
500V 96A USP-500VDC18000W 3U
750V 63A USP-750VDC18000W 3U
1500V 32A USP-1500VDC18000W 3U
2250V 21A USP-2250VDC18000W 3U
18000W
 USP HIGH Series (3U)   6KW / 12KW / 18KW
DC Output
Model Height